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Mr Gareth D Morewood 

Director of Curriculum Support  
& Specialist Leader of Education 

gareth.morewood@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Miss Kimm Roberts 
Curriculum Support Manager 

kimm.roberts@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Miss Angela Martin 
Specific Learning Difficulties Specialist 

AMBDA 
angela.martin@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mrs Carolyn Hipkins 

Curriculum Support Administrator  
carolyn.hipkins@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mrs Clare Langton 
Assistant Curriculum Support Manager & 

Psychotherapist 
clare.langton@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mrs Julie Kennelly Foreman 

Assistant Curriculum Support  Manager 
julie.kennelly@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms Rachael King 
Trainee Educational Psychologist 

rachael.king@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 Miss Ellen Fleetwood 

Speech & Language Therapist 
ellen.fleetwood@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Miss Devon Drews 
Speech & Language Therapist 

devon.drews@priestnall.stockport.sch.uk 
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